RoadFocus-RFM-Spec v04 08/17 page 1 of 5
The Philips Lumec RoadFocus LED Cobra Head luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. RoadFocus is available
in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete array of optical
distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types of roadway applications.
Roadway
RoadFocus
RFM (medium)

(ASYM)
Type 3
R3S  Type III short
(ASYM)
R3M  Type III Medium
(ASYM)
Type 4
4  Type IV
(ASYM)
Type 5
5 2  Type V
(SYMM)
UNV  120-277V
HVU 347-480VAC
AST 1,4  Pre-set driver for progressive start-up
CDMGE25 1,4  8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 1,4  8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 1,4  8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25  1,4  6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 1,4  6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75  1,4 6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 1,4 4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 1,4  4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75  1,4  4 hrs. 75% reduction
CLO 1,4  Pre-set driver to manage lumen
depreciation
DALI 1,4  Digitally addressable lighting interface
DMG  5  0-10V

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 3000 37 4,555 123 B1-U0-G1 4,406 119 B1-U0-G1 4,401 119 B1-U0-G1 4,411 119 B1-U0-G1
RFM-55W32LED3K-G2 32 530 3000 54 6,552 121 B2-U0-G1 6,339 117 B2-U0-G1 6,331 117 B1-U0-G2 6,345 118 B2-U0-G1
RFM-72W32LED3K-G2 32 700 3000 73 8,294 114 B2-U0-G1 8,024 110 B2-U0-G2 8,015 110 B1-U0-G2 8,033 110 B2-U0-G2
RFM-108W32LED3K-G2 32 1050 3000 108 11,542 107 B3-U0-G1 11,166 103 B2-U0-G2 11,153 103 B2-U0-G2 11,178 104 B2-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED3K-G2 48 350 3000 55 6,832 124 B2-U0-G1 6,610 120 B2-U0-G1 6,602 120 B1-U0-G2 6,617 120 B2-U0-G1
RFM-80W48LED3K-G2 48 530 3000 81 9,828 122 B2-U0-G2 9,508 118 B2-U0-G2 9,497 118 B1-U0-G2 9,518 118 B2-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED3K-G2 48 700 3000 106 12,441 117 B3-U0-G2 12,036 114 B3-U0-G2 12,022 113 B2-U0-G2 12,049 114 B3-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED3K-G2 48 1050 3000 161 17,313 108 B3-U0-G2 16,749 104 B3-U0-G3 16,730 104 B2-U0-G3 16,768 104 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 3000 37 4,388 119 B1-U0-G1 4,528 122 B3-U0-G1
RFM-55W32LED3K-G2 32 530 3000 54 6,312 117 B1-U0-G2 6,513 121 B3-U0-G1
RFM-72W32LED3K-G2 32 700 3000 73 7,990 109 B1-U0-G2 8,245 113 B3-U0-G2
RFM-108W32LED3K-G2 32 1050 3000 108 11,119 103 B2-U0-G2 11,474 106 B4-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED3K-G2 48 350 3000 55 6,582 119 B1-U0-G2 6,791 123 B3-U0-G2
RFM-80W48LED3K-G2 48 530 3000 81 9,468 118 B2-U0-G2 9,769 121 B4-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED3K-G2 48 700 3000 106 11,985 113 B2-U0-G2 12,367 117 B4-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED3K-G2 48 1050 3000 161 16,679 104 B2-U0-G3 17,210 107 B4-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout
- contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaries.
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-35W32LED4K-G2 32 350 4000 37 4,826 131 B1-U0-G1 4,670 126 B1-U0-G1 4,665 126 B1-U0-G1 4,675 126 B1-U0-G1
RFM-55W32LED4K-G2 32 530 4000 54 6,942 129 B2-U0-G1 6,718 124 B2-U0-G1 6,711 124 B1-U0-G2 6,726 125 B2-U0-G1
RFM-72W32LED4K-G2 32 700 4000 73 8,788 120 B2-U0-G1 8,505 117 B2-U0-G2 8,495 116 B1-U0-G2 8,514 117 B2-U0-G2
RFM-108W32LED4K-G2 32 1050 4000 108 12,229 113 B3-U0-G2 11,835 110 B2-U0-G2 11,822 109 B2-U0-G2 11,848 110 B3-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED4K-G2 48 350 4000 55 7,239 131 B2-U0-G1 7,006 127 B2-U0-G1 6,998 127 B1-U0-G2 7,013 127 B2-U0-G2
RFM-80W48LED4K-G2 48 530 4000 81 10,413 129 B2-U0-G2 10,077 125 B2-U0-G2 10,066 125 B2-U0-G2 10,088 125 B2-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED4K-G2 48 700 4000 106 13,182 124 B3-U0-G2 12,757 120 B3-U0-G2 12,743 120 B2-U0-G2 12,771 120 B3-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED4K-G2 48 1050 4000 161 18,344 114 B3-U0-G2 17,753 110 B3-U0-G3 17,733 110 B2-U0-G3 17,772 111 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-35W32LED4K-G2 32 350 4000 37 4,651 126 B1-U0-G2 4,799 130 B3-U0-G1
RFM-55W32LED4K-G2 32 530 4000 54 6,690 124 B1-U0-G2 6,903 128 B3-U0-G2
RFM-72W32LED4K-G2 32 700 4000 73 8,469 116 B1-U0-G2 8,739 120 B3-U0-G2
RFM-108W32LED4K-G2 32 1050 4000 108 11,785 109 B2-U0-G2 12,161 113 B4-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED4K-G2 48 350 4000 55 6,976 127 B1-U0-G2 7,198 131 B3-U0-G2
RFM-80W48LED4K-G2 48 530 4000 81 10,035 125 B2-U0-G2 10,355 129 B4-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED4K-G2 48 700 4000 106 12,703 120 B2-U0-G3 13,109 124 B4-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED4K-G2 48 1050 4000 161 17,678 110 B3-U0-G3 18,242 113 B4-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout
- contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaries.
Field Adjustable Wattage (FAWS) Multiplier Chart